Fuse Holder consisting of carrier and base for mounting fuse links have been in use for long. Keeping operators’ safety and
ease / reliability of removal in mind, a complete range of unique CAM operated “Cam Lock Fuse Holder” are now offered to
suit varied application for protection of distribution and motor circuits.
Range :
20A, 32A, 63A & 100A in front connection, bus bar connection & rear connection versions.
Specification :
Conforms to IEC:60269-1 & 2-1 / IS: 13703-1 & 2-1
Features :

1.  Fuse carrier suitable for offset tag fuse links only.
2.  Fuse link size	 	 F1 (type of fuse HNS)
	 	 	 A2 (type of fuse HTIA)
	 	 	 A3 (type of fuse HTSS)
	 	 	 A4 (type of fuse HTSD)
FC - Front connection
BB - Bus Bar connection
RC - Rear connection
Technical Information
Fuse Holder
168
Havells
Ordering Information
Current 	       Type 		    Type of Connection	           Cat. No.
Rating	       of Fuse	 I/C		  O/G
20A	 HNS	 Cable	 Cable	 IHVONSH020
32A	 HTIA	 Cable	 Cable	 IHVTIAH032
63A	 HTSS	 Cable	 Cable	 IHVTSSH063
100A	 HTSD	 Cable	 Cable	 IHVTSDH100
Front Connection
	 Current 	 Type 	 	 Type of Connection	 Cat. No.
	 Rating	 of Fuse	 I/C	 	 O/G
	 20A	 HNS	 Bus Bar	 	 Bus Bar	 IHVONSR020
	 32A	 HTIA	 Bus Bar	 	 Bus Bar	 IHVTIAR032
	 63A	 HTSS	 Bus Bar	 	 Bus Bar	 IHVTSSR063
	 100A	 HTSD	 Bus Bar	 	 Bus Bar	 IHVTSDR100
Rear Connection
Bus Bar Connection
Current 	       Type 		     Type of Connection	 Cat. No.
Rating	       of Fuse	 I/C		  O/G
	 20A	 HNS	 Bus Bar	 	 Cable	 IHVONSB020
	 32A	 HTIA	 Bus Bar	 	 Cable	 IHVTIAB032
	 63A	 HTSS	 Bus Bar	 	 Cable	 IHVTSSB063
	 100A	 HTSD	 Bus Bar	 	 Cable	 IHVTSDB100
Fuse Holder
169
Havells
Bus Bar Connection

Description	 Cat.No.	 Max Voltage	 A	 B	 C	 D	 G	 Fuse
		  Rating (ac)						      Type
32A HRC FF Cam Lock Front Connection	 IHVTIAH032	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTIA
32A HRC FF Cam Lock BUS BAR Connection	 IHVTIAB032	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTIA
32A HRC FF Cam Lock  Rear Connection	 IHVTIAR032	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTIA
63A HRC FF Cam Lock Front Connection	 IHVTSSH063	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTSS
63A HRC FF Cam Lock  BUS BAR Connection	 IHVTSSB063	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTSS
63A HRC FF Cam Lock Rear Connection	 IHVTSSR063	 660V 	 34.8	 113	 60.0	 21.2	 80.8	 HTSS
100A HRC FF Cam Lock Front Connection	 IHVTSDH100	 660V 	 40.0	 125	 63.4	 23.0	 90.5	 HTSD
100A HRC FF Cam Lock  BUS BAR Connection	 IHVTSDB100	 660V 	 40.0	 125	 63.4	 23.0	 90.5	 HTSD
100A HRC FF Cam Lock Rear Connection	 IHVTSDR100	 660V 	 40.0	 125	 63.4	 23.0	 90.5	 HTSD
HBS FUSE HOLDERS-Bolted Type Size F1
Dimensional Details (in mm)
Description	 Cat.No.	 Max Voltage	 A	 B	 C	 D	 G	 Fuse
		  Rating (AC)						      Type
32A HBC FF Cam Lock  Front Connection	 IHVONSH032	 500V 	 25.5	 74	 45.5	 19	 57.0	 HNS
32A HBC FF Cam Lock  Bus Bar Connection	 IHVONSB032	 500V	 25.5	 74	 45.5	 19	 57.0	 HNS
32A HBC FF Cam Lock  Rear Connection	 IHVONSR032	 500V	 25.5	 74	 45.5	 19	 57.0	 HNS
Bus Bar Connection
front Wiring/back Stud
Standard Front Connection
viewed from front of Panel